
S. 
No. 

3 

7 

Course 
Code 

FSC S04 

FSC 506 

FSC 507 

PHM 501 

STAT SI| 

*PGS $04 

*PGS 50S 

Abbreviation 

Post Graduate Degree Program M.Sc. Horticulture (Fruit Science) 
SEMESTER-II 

Course Name 

Breeding of Fruit Crops 

Canopy Management in Fruit Crops 
Growth and Development 
Horticultural Crops 
Postharvest 
Horticultural Produce 

Experimental Designs 

Management 

(Prof. Vinod Dhar) 
Chairperson - Board of' Studies. 

SVVV, Indore 

o 

of 

Basic Concept in Laboratory 

Techniques 

Agricultural Rescarch, Research Ethics 
and Rural Development Programmes 

NC- Non credit eompulsory courses 

End Sem 

University 
Exam 

50 

50 

S0 

50 

S0 

50 

(Dr. K. N. Guruprasad) 
Dean-Faculty of Agriculture. 

SVVV, Indore 

Theory 

Mid 

Term 

Exam 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

40 

Teachers 
Assessment* 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

I0 

10 

EVALUATION SCHEMME 

End Sem 

University 

Exam 

15 

15 

00 

00 

Practical 

(Dr. Shishir Jain) 

Controller of Examination. 
SVVV, Indore 

Teachers 

Assessment* 

08 

0S 

0 

(0 

Theor Practical 

2 

(Dr. Arvind Singh) 
Joint Registrar. 
SVVv, ndore 

Total 

Total: 

Credit 

0 

0 

Sub total 

3 

14 

Session: 2024-25 

02 

Total 
Marks 

Vice Chancellor 
SVVV, Indore 

I00 

I00 

100 

100 

100 

(Prof.(Dr.) Upinder [Dhar) 

500 

NC 

NO 
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